
Barrumba Devils

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Brandi Nico (06/709) 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 4

Cini Sergio (06/202) 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 4

Guidelli Gianluca (06/204) 3 4 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 3 3 1 0 0 4 4 2 3

Coradeschi Nico (06/708) 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 3 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbagli Davide (06/710) 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 5

Lisi Federigo (06/205) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 1

Acquisti Michele (06/712) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Certosini Gabriele (06/711) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Claudio (06/1666) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patrizi Alberto (06/215) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brandi Nico 06/709 32 45 1,41

Cini Sergio 06/202 26 41 1,58

Guidelli Gianluca 06/204 22 22 1,00

Coradeschi Nico 06/708 18 17 0,94

Barbagli Davide 06/710 20 13 0,65

Lisi Federigo 06/205 7 7 1,00

Acquisti Michele 06/712 0 0 0,00

Certosini Gabriele 06/711 0 0 0,00

Moretti Claudio 06/1666 0 0 0,00

Patrizi Alberto 06/215 3 0 0,00

Due Giugno Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Frequentini Simone (06/228) 4 7 3 9 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8

Grateni Maicol (06/226) 4 9 3 8 3 8 0 0 3 1 4 6 3 8 4 7 0 0 2 2

Bellugi Andrea (06/1005) 4 4 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 6

D'Andria Alessandro (06/229) 2 3 3 6 2 2 0 0 4 7 3 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 3

Mantechi Nicholas (06/230) 2 3 1 2 2 5 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0

Bonini Alessandro (06/227) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 3

Bonini Valentina (06/225) 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frequentini Simone 06/228 27 65 2,41

Grateni Maicol 06/226 26 49 1,88

Bellugi Andrea 06/1005 30 40 1,33

D'Andria Alessandro 06/229 22 31 1,41

Mantechi Nicholas 06/230 12 17 1,42

Bonini Alessandro 06/227 7 11 1,57

Bonini Valentina 06/225 4 4 1,00

Minions Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun

Piatrov Aliaksei (06/1240) 4 10 4 6 4 5 2 6 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0

Pierazzuoli Stefano (06/257) 2 1 4 6 4 10 2 0 4 4 4 9 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0

Bichi Francesco (06/1250) 4 3 4 1 4 9 4 9 1 2 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Daveri Marco (06/251) 4 8 4 7 0 0 2 5 0 0 3 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landini Andrea (06/033) 2 0 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 9 1 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tofani Nello (06/739) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piatrov Aliaksei 06/1240 30 64 2,13

Pierazzuoli Stefano 06/257 28 52 1,86

Bichi Francesco 06/1250 25 34 1,36

Daveri Marco 06/251 17 32 1,88

Landini Andrea 06/033 17 31 1,82

Tofani Nello 06/739 11 18 1,64

One Shot And Go

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bendoni Erica (06/560) 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 6 2 3 0 0

Tinti Letizia (06/801) 4 5 4 5 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 2 4 6 2 1 0 0

Buffetti Lucia (06/559) 4 6 2 1 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 6 2 0 2 0 4 5 0 0

Bracci Alice (06/492) 4 10 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 4 5 2 2 4 0 0 0

Severi Adele (06/1567) 0 0 2 3 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fierli Elena (06/1620) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bendoni Erica 06/560 28 34 1,21

Tinti Letizia 06/801 26 30 1,15

Buffetti Lucia 06/559 26 28 1,08

Bracci Alice 06/492 23 22 0,96

Severi Adele 06/1567 10 14 1,40

Fierli Elena 06/1620 15 14 0,93



Squank Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bruschi Santino (06/1691) 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 9

Marzi Marco (06/1692) 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 9

Serafini Moreno (06/547) 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 8 4 4

Cincinelli Matteo (06/550) 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 9

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bruschi Santino 06/1691 32 65 2,03

Marzi Marco 06/1692 32 59 1,84

Serafini Moreno 06/547 32 55 1,72

Cincinelli Matteo 06/550 32 51 1,59


